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LICENSE

NUMBER

87-0443

82-0747

83-0427

83-0728

85-0548

32-0320

85-0673

83-0695"

84-0644

84-0625

83-0399

84-0821

82-0325

32-0006

82-0050

83-0814

84-0629

82-0874

83-0896

33-0163

84-1160

85-0928

83-0900

87-0328

82-0278

82-0616

84-0806

86-0384

85-0873
8

87-0525

84-0076

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

RENNER

RENO

RENTZ

REPP

*

REVELS

REVIS

REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS

REYNOLDS

RHETT

RHINE

RHINEHART

RHQDEN

RHODES

RHYMER

RIALS

RIALS

RICARD

RICARD

RICARD

RICARD

RICARD

GIVEN NAME

MARILYN BEVIER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

LORI MAY
LEXINGTON SC

*******

MARY KEY
SWANSEA SC

*******

DIANA LYNN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

KAREN LYNNE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

TERESA LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ANGELA SHERRELL
GASTON SC

CAROLYN ELDERS
GASTON SC

CHERYL LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

JUSTINE MARXEA
CAYCE SC

LISA MARIE
COLUMBIA SC

MARY SUSAN
COLUMBIA SC

PEGGY : ANN
COLUMBIA SC

ROSE MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SHARON' GINGER
UEST COLUMBIA SC

SUSAN DARLENE
SWANSEA SC

TERESA EDITH
LEXINGTON SC

WANDA LISA
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ANGEL LAMARIS
LITTLE MOUNTAIN SC
*******

JUDITH ANN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

LYNN CAROL
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CAROL LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CLAUDIA JEAN
CAYCE SC

*******

SUZANNE EBNER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CECILIA M
LEXINGTON SC

CECILIA MAXINE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ANITA HELEN
LEESVILLE SC

CHERYL B
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ELIZABETH DEMISE
LEESVILLE SC

HILDA ANN
LEESVILLE SC

KAREN LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

AGE

30

21

24

21

22

21

19

39

23

24

22

29

24

18

18

17

18

19

19

21

30

17

20

33

27

27

30

28

18

22

22

M A L E S

RENNER SR WILLIAM JOHN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FITE DOUGLAS EUGENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

•

ROSIER STEPHEN LAMAR
SWANSEA SC

MOSS RANDALL GENE
CHAPIN SC

NUNN DONALD STANLEY
COLUMBIA SC

ROBINSON LLEWELLYN TEDDY
LEXINGTON SC

OTT ALLEN BYRD
SWANSEA SC

FENTRESSJR ROBERT STEWART
CAYCE SC

HINTY CLARENCE DAVID
COLUMBIA SC

MCGRADY DAVXD MATTHEW
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GREGORY SHEAREL EDWARD
COLUMBIA SC

DICKENS RANDEL L
COLUMBIA SC

MACKEY II JOHN HAROLD
COLUMBIA SC

SHEALY WILLIAM TERRY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

THOMPKINS JR WILLIAM JOSEPH
CAYCE SC

NEESE RICHARD WAYNE
SWANSEA SC

LAUDENSLAGER R DOUGLAS
LEXINGTON SC

KEISLER JR WYMAN RICHARD
GILBERT SC

BATES JAMES KENNETH
CHAPIN SC

GRUBBS FRANKLIN
LEXINGTON SC

BICKLEY JANES MARION
COLUMBIA SC

BACON JR THOMAS WESLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH MARVIN LOAMI
COLUMBIA SC

SIMPSON JR JAMES D
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PRICE PERRY MATTHEW
LEXINGTON SC

MARTIN RANDY ALDEN
LEXINGTON SC

KYZER TED F
GILBERT SC

MCDANIEL BENNY LEROY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HUNTER KENNETH ALLEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ROLAND MICHAEL WAYNE
LEESVILLE SC

BUNDRICK RICHARD F
WEST COLUMBIA SC
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DATE ISSUED

Mo-

5

8

5

7

6

4

7

7

7

6

5

8

4

1

1

8

7

9

9

3

12
I1

9

9

4

~4

7

8

4

9

5

2

Day

1

10

19

29

14

16

13

22

9

5

10

27

20

4

21

17

6

17

8

4

5

30

2

16

2

2

22

23

16

26

1

Year

1987

1982

1983

1983

1985

1982

1935

1983

1984

1984

1983

1984

1982

1932

1982

1983

1934

1982

1983

1983

1984

1985

1983

1987

1982

1982

1984

1986

1985

1987

1934

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

5

5

8

6

4

7

8

7

8

9

4

1

3

7

9

9

3

12

10

6

7

8

6

9

6

3

Day

22

21

6

22

19

27

6

6

27

15

24

16

22

19

15

25

15

7

8

5

26

10

25

7

21

6

3

Year

1987

1983

1983

1985

1982

1985

1983

1984

1983

1984

1982

1982

1932

1933

1984

1982

1983

19S3

1984

1985

1988

1932

1984

1986

1985

1987

1984

PERSON OFFICIATING

JAMES B BASS N P
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV B CLAYTON SHUWPERT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV MIKE DITTON
COLUMBIA SC

REV ROBERT E HERRMANN
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV WILLIAM R PAULLING JR
GASTON SC
REV JAMES W JOHNSON JR
LEESVILLE SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV DUANE WOOSLEY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV A E AVERS. JR.
COLUMBIA SC
REV MIKE OITTON
IRMO SC
REV HORACE RANDALL
SALLEY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV THOM C JONES
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JERRY BRUNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC

SARAH B BRADHAM NP
WINNSBORO SC

REV JOHN SCHIERENBECK
LEXINGTON SC

B. Clayton Shumpert, Minister
Lexington, SC

GLADYS S PHILLIPS NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV KEITH R COOK
LEESVILLE SC
REV WILLIAM H ROSE
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV KEITH R COOK
LEXINGTON SC
REV KEITH R COOK
LEXINGTON SC
REV RUTLEDGE D SHERIDAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
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